03/15/22
03/17/22
3/22/22
03/24/22
03/29/22
04/12/22
04/19/22
04/21/22
04/28/22
05/05/22

05/9-13/22

77ARDSTOWN

MIDDLE SCHOOL

Spencer County

Marion County

Washington County

TK Stone
Nelson County

Shepherdsville

Mt. Washington

Taylor County
Nelson County
TK Stone

Tournament

2022 BOYS SOCCER SCHEDULE

Bardstown
Marion County
Bardstown
TK Stone
Bardstown
Shepherdsville
Mt. Washington
Bardstown
Bardstown
Bardstown

TBD

#THE{/7ARDSTOWN WAY



