

## 2022 BOYS SOCCER SCHEDULE

DATE	OPPONENT	VENUE	TIME
03/15/22	Spencer County	Bardstown	6:00
03/17/22	Marion County	Marion County	6;00
3/22/22	Washington County	Bardstown	6:00
03/24/22	TK Stone	TK Stone	6:00
03/29/22	Nelson County	Bardstown	6:00
04/12/22	Shepherdsville	Shepherdsville	6:00
04/19/22	Mt. Washington	Mt. Washington	6:00
04/21/22	Taylor County	Bardstown	6:00
04/28/22	Nelson County	Bardstown	6:00
05/05/22	TK Stone	Bardstown	6:00
05/9-13/22	Tournament	TBD	TBD

